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Player Overall 1 2 3 4 5
Askew, Annalyse 2-2 --- --- --- 2-2 ---
Balue, Brooke 1-3 1-3 --- --- --- ---
Cranford, Jolie 2-2 --- --- 2-2 --- ---
Downs, Morgan 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0
Hartmann, Rachel 1-3 1-3 --- --- --- ---
Quintero, Julianna 2-2 --- --- --- 2-2 ---
Taft, Amelia 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0
Travis, Grace 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2
Trost, VB 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2
Waugh, Julia 3-1 --- 3-1 --- --- ---
Yamagata, Peyton 2-2 --- --- 2-2 --- ---
Ziffer, Evie 3-1 --- 3-1 --- --- ---
Totals 10-10 1-3 3-1 2-2 2-2 2-2
Percentage .500 .250 .750 .500 .500 .500
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Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2
CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Player Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Streak Last10
Balue, Brooke/Hartmann, Rachel 1-3 1-3 --- --- --- --- L 3 1-3
Travis, Grace/Trost, VB 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-2 L 2 1-2
Quintero, Julianna/Askew, Annalyse 2-2 --- --- --- 2-2 --- L 1 2-2
Yamagata, Peyton/Cranford, Jolie 2-2 --- --- 2-2 --- --- L 1 2-2
Ziffer, Evie/Waugh, Julia 3-1 --- 3-1 --- --- --- L 1 3-1
Downs, Morgan/Taft, Amelia 1-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 W 1 1-0
Totals 10-10 1-3 3-1 2-2 2-2 2-2
Percentage .500 .250 .750 .500 .500 .500
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Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida W 3-2 L W W W L
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU L 2-3 L W L W L
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville W 4-1 W W W L W
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson L 1-4 L L L L W
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ASKEW, Annalyse
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 4 Quintero, Julianna Czurylo, Julia/Palmateer, Rylee 0-2 L 13-21, 18-21

CRANFORD, Jolie
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 3 Yamagata, Peyton Flueckiger, Zoe/Muukka, Anniina 0-2 L 19-21, 18-21

DOWNS, Morgan
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 5 Taft, Amelia Camp, Madeline/Sutton, Cayla 2-1 W 17-21, 22-20, 15-9

HARTMANN, Rachel
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 1 Balue, Brooke Radelczuk, Julia/Cudmore, Emma Joy 1-2 L 17-21, 21-14, 14-16

QUINTERO, Julianna
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 4 Askew, Annalyse Czurylo, Julia/Palmateer, Rylee 0-2 L 13-21, 18-21

TAFT, Amelia
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 5 Downs, Morgan Camp, Madeline/Sutton, Cayla 2-1 W 17-21, 22-20, 15-9

TRAVIS, Grace
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 5 Trost, VB Villalon, Natalie/Bunch, Ally 0-2 L 22-24, 16-21

TROST, VB
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 5 Travis, Grace Villalon, Natalie/Bunch, Ally 0-2 L 22-24, 16-21

WAUGH, Julia
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 2 Ziffer, Evie Ozaeta, Maria/Carro, Marta 0-2 L 21-23, 18-21
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YAMAGATA, Peyton
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 3 Cranford, Jolie Flueckiger, Zoe/Muukka, Anniina 0-2 L 19-21, 18-21

ZIFFER, Evie
Date Team Pos. Partner Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 2 Waugh, Julia Ozaeta, Maria/Carro, Marta 0-2 L 21-23, 18-21
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Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-2
CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida W 3-2 1-0
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU L 2-3 1-1
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville W 4-1 2-1
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson L 1-4 2-2

Detailed Results

vs North Florida - Feb 20, 2026
Pair Results Set 1 Set 2 Set 3
1 . Murphy, Mackenzie/Murray, Presley (UNF) 2-0 Balue, Brooke/Hartmann, Rachel (SC) 21-17 21-19
2 . Ziffer, Evie/Waugh, Julia (SC) 2-0 Notaro, Sophie/Humphries, Cameron (UNF) 21-18 21-19
3 . Yamagata, Peyton/Cranford, Jolie (SC) 2-0 Da Silva, Andrea/Crosby, Samantha (UNF) 22-20 21-17
4 . Quintero, Julianna/Askew, Annalyse (SC) 2-0 Espy, Madison/Anderson, Eden (UNF) 23-21 21-19
5 . Villalon, Natalie/Bunch, Ally (UNF) 2-0 Travis, Grace/Trost, VB (SC) 24-22 21-16
Order of finish: 1, 2, 3, 4*, 5 Pair in bold indicates clinching point

vs FGCU - Feb 20, 2026
Pair Results Set 1 Set 2 Set 3
1 . Keeter, Alexis/Lilliquist, Ava (FGCU) 2-1 Balue, Brooke/Hartmann, Rachel (SC) 25-27 21-17 15-12
2 . Ziffer, Evie/Waugh, Julia (SC) 2-1 De Oliveira, Nicole/Miller, Erin (FGCU) 19-21 21-17 15-9
3 . Dietz, Andrea/Majick, Sydney (FGCU) 2-1 Yamagata, Peyton/Cranford, Jolie (SC) 21-19 14-21 15-9
4 . Quintero, Julianna/Askew, Annalyse (SC) 2-0 Caiozzi, Cai/Thomas, Mollie (FGCU) 21-19 21-15
5 . Gluc, Kristina/Soncrant, Emma (FGCU) 2-0 Travis, Grace/Trost, VB (SC) 27-25 21-18
Order of finish: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5* Pair in bold indicates clinching point

vs Jacksonville - Feb 21, 2026
Pair Results Set 1 Set 2 Set 3
1 . Balue, Brooke/Hartmann, Rachel (SC) 2-0 Mrukowski, Claire/Hair, Megan (JVille) 21-11 21-19
2 . Ziffer, Evie/Waugh, Julia (SC) 2-1 Seward, Jamie/Garnett, Hayden (JVille) 21-16 17-21 15-13
3 . Yamagata, Peyton/Cranford, Jolie (SC) 2-1 Perry, Morgan/Kliethermes, Avery (JVille) 21-16 23-25 15-10
4 . Martinez, Katie/McDonough, Breana (JVille) 2-0 Quintero, Julianna/Askew, Annalyse (SC) 21-17 21-17
5 . Travis, Grace/Trost, VB (SC) 2-1 Swink, Kyelynn/Fiedler, Madellyn (JVille) 21-12 17-21 16-14
Order of finish: 1, 2, 3*, 4, 5 Pair in bold indicates clinching point

vs Stetson - Feb 21, 2026
Pair Results Set 1 Set 2 Set 3
1 . Radelczuk, Julia/Cudmore, Emma Joy (Stet) 2-1 Balue, Brooke/Hartmann, Rachel (SC) 21-17 14-21 16-14
2 . Ozaeta, Maria/Carro, Marta (Stet) 2-0 Ziffer, Evie/Waugh, Julia (SC) 23-21 21-18
3 . Flueckiger, Zoe/Muukka, Anniina (Stet) 2-0 Yamagata, Peyton/Cranford, Jolie (SC) 21-19 21-18
4 . Czurylo, Julia/Palmateer, Rylee (Stet) 2-0 Quintero, Julianna/Askew, Annalyse (SC) 21-13 21-18
5 . Downs, Morgan/Taft, Amelia (SC) 2-1 Camp, Madeline/Sutton, Cayla (Stet) 17-21 22-20 15-9
Order of finish: 2, 3, 1*, 4, 5 Pair in bold indicates clinching point
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Date Opponent 1 2 3 4 5
Feb 20 vs North Florida L Balue/Hartmann W Ziffer/Waugh W Yamagata/Cranford W Quintero/Askew L Travis/Trost
Feb 20 vs FGCU L Balue/Hartmann W Ziffer/Waugh L Yamagata/Cranford W Quintero/Askew L Travis/Trost
Feb 21 vs Jacksonville W Balue/Hartmann W Ziffer/Waugh W Yamagata/Cranford L Quintero/Askew W Travis/Trost
Feb 21 vs Stetson L Balue/Hartmann L Ziffer/Waugh L Yamagata/Cranford L Quintero/Askew W Downs/Taft
Pair in bold indicates clinching point
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ASKEW, Annalyse , QUINTERO, Julianna
Date Team Pos. Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 4 Espy, Madison/Anderson, Eden 2-0 W 23-21, 21-19
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU 4 Caiozzi, Cai/Thomas, Mollie 2-0 W 21-19, 21-15
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville 4 Martinez, Katie/McDonough, Breana 0-2 L 17-21, 17-21
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 4 Czurylo, Julia/Palmateer, Rylee 0-2 L 13-21, 18-21

BALUE, Brooke , HARTMANN, Rachel
Date Team Pos. Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 1 Murphy, Mackenzie/Murray, Presley 0-2 L 17-21, 19-21
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU 1 Keeter, Alexis/Lilliquist, Ava 1-2 L 27-25, 17-21, 12-15
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville 1 Mrukowski, Claire/Hair, Megan 2-0 W 21-11, 21-19
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 1 Radelczuk, Julia/Cudmore, Emma Joy 1-2 L 17-21, 21-14, 14-16

CRANFORD, Jolie , YAMAGATA, Peyton
Date Team Pos. Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 3 Da Silva, Andrea/Crosby, Samantha 2-0 W 22-20, 21-17
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU 3 Dietz, Andrea/Majick, Sydney 1-2 L 19-21, 21-14, 9-15
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville 3 Perry, Morgan/Kliethermes, Avery 2-1 W 21-16, 23-25, 15-10
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 3 Flueckiger, Zoe/Muukka, Anniina 0-2 L 19-21, 18-21

DOWNS, Morgan , TAFT, Amelia
Date Team Pos. Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 5 Camp, Madeline/Sutton, Cayla 2-1 W 17-21, 22-20, 15-9

TRAVIS, Grace , TROST, VB
Date Team Pos. Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 5 Villalon, Natalie/Bunch, Ally 0-2 L 22-24, 16-21
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU 5 Gluc, Kristina/Soncrant, Emma 0-2 L 25-27, 18-21
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville 5 Swink, Kyelynn/Fiedler, Madellyn 2-1 W 21-12, 17-21, 16-14

ZIFFER, Evie , WAUGH, Julia
Date Team Pos. Opponent Pair Score Score-by-set
Feb 20, 2026 vs North Florida 2 Notaro, Sophie/Humphries, Cameron 2-0 W 21-18, 21-19
Feb 20, 2026 vs FGCU 2 De Oliveira, Nicole/Miller, Erin 2-1 W 19-21, 21-17, 15-9
Feb 21, 2026 vs Jacksonville 2 Seward, Jamie/Garnett, Hayden 2-1 W 21-16, 17-21, 15-13
Feb 21, 2026 vs Stetson 2 Ozaeta, Maria/Carro, Marta 0-2 L 21-23, 18-21


